
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

 

GTS2 

1 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

GTS3 

1 

 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

134 

93 

369 

24 

11 

124 

7 

755 

19 

30x 

39 

16 

345x 

336 

881 

07 

22 

6 

Name 

T J  Bain 

Jason Lakomiak 

Todd Davis 

AJ Hartman 

Paul Faessler 

John Jung 

Audrey Zavodsky 

Roy Mahany 

Jeffrey Henderson 

Kent Owens 

Marshall Moore 

Jim Mayer 

Christina Lam 

Dan Harnick 

Cameron McIntyre 

Mike Ward 

Brian Hicks 

Paul Davison 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

Am er ican I ron Xtr em e  

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

14 

16 

16 

12 

5 

3 

14 

14 

9 

15 

12 

15 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

42.591 

43.966 

1 Lap 

41.420 

4 Laps 

11 Laps 

13 Laps 

1:07.200 

5 Laps 

DQ 

11.520 

54.012 

Total Tm 

32:05.292 

32:47.883 

32:49.258 

31:58.739 

32:35.827 

33:17.247 

25:33.887 

13:39.854 

9:15.029 

32:24.520 

33:31.720 

21:51.507 

33:14.644 

26:52.911 

32:58.848 

32:36.699 

32:48.219 

33:30.711 

Best Tm 

1:55.501 

1:58.043 

1:58.311 

1:54.555 

1:49.117 

1:48.527 

1:52.765 

2:12.193 

2:12.286 

2:03.023 

2:05.512 

2:03.318 

1:59.746 

1:58.821 

1:58.814 

1:51.722 

1:51.157 

1:54.873 

Make - Model 

Pontiac Firebird 

Ford Mustang 

Buick GNX 

Ford M ustang GT  

ford mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

F o r d  M u s t a n g /C o b r a  

F o r d  R 1 9  S a l e e n  M u s t a n g  

Pontiac Formula 

Ford M ustang GT  

Pontiac 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche Cayman 

P o rs ch e  C a y m a n  S  

Porsche  G T 3 C up 

BMW M3 

Member 

111782 

147015 

141399 

115765 

160562 

140331 

151495 

115363 

132435 

154676 

163455 

136333 

158478 

124437 

151849 

135613 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

3  

New Track Record (1:44.909) for Super Unlimited by Michael Bagnoli. 

New Track Record (1:51.157) for GTS4 by Brian Hicks. 

New Track Record (1:50.525) for Super Touring 2 by Adrian Wlostowski. 

New Track Record (1:56.862) for Super Touring 3 by Nicholas Simon IV. 

Printed: 9/29/2017 5:26:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

47.004 

Avg. Speed 

83.888 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.909 

Best Speed 

95.397 

Best Lap by 

87 - Michael Bagnoli 

 

NASA GL Pitt Race - Full Track 2.78 Mile 

Thunder Race Group 

Thunder Race 1 - Saturday 

Race started at 16:00:46 

Pit Race Full Course 2.780 miles 

6/3/2017 04:00 PM 
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Pos 

 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

2 

3 

 

Spec Iron 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

75 

108 

802 

61 

619 

38 

92 

006 

*060 

79 

73 

44 

33 

714 

111 

87 

Name 

John Oldt 

Matthew Briddell 

Daniel Honovich 

Jeff Feit 

Adrian Wlostowski 

Doug Winston 

John Gatzemeyer 

Nicholas Simon IV 

Ardalan Sadeghi 

Robert Liddle 

Ryan Shook 

Ray Sweers 

Seth Palatnik 

Curtis Baldwin 

Michael Edmondson 

Michael Bagnoli 

Class 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

15 

14 

14 

10 

16 

15 

12 

15 

15 

15 

2 

16 

15 

15 

14 

5 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

7.574 

1:01.461 

13 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 

33:19.421 

31:51.951 

31:55.022 

23:27.971 

32:49.107 

31:51.239 

26:52.931 

31:56.297 

32:03.871 

32:57.758 

6:19.323 

31:48.823 

32:07.199 

33:33.522 

28:42.850 

11:34.507 

Best Tm 

1:58.636 

2:00.966 

2:01.082 

2:02.299 

1:50.525 

1:55.645 

2:01.802 

1:56.862 

1:57.138 

2:00.943 

2:09.573 

1:47.482 

1:50.628 

2:02.581 

1:48.605 

1:44.909 

Make - Model 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Honda s2000 

Ford Mustang 

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  G r a n d  / S p o r t  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e tt e  Z 0 6  

C h e v ro l e t  C o rv e tt e  

VW  GTI 

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Mazda rx7 

Dodge Viper 

D o d g e  V i p e r  C o m p e t i t i o n  C o u p e  

m a z d a  m i a t a  c h e v y  v 8  

C h e v ro l e t  C o rv e tt e  

Speads RS11 

Member 

118549 

138498 

160621 

114984 

165788 

147680 

149414 

177354 

166271 

167702 

131694 

177386 

114645 

118078 

143923 

 

Sorted on Laps

4  

5  

6  

8  

9  

1 0  

New Track Record (1:48.527) for American Iron Xtreme by John Jung. 

New Track Record (1:54.555) for American Iron by AJ Hartman. 

New Track Record (1:58.814) for GTS3 by Cameron McIntyre. 

New Track Record (2:02.299) for Spec Iron by Jeff Feit. 

New Track Record (2:03.023) for CMC by Kent Owens. 

New Track Record (1:58.636) for Honda Chal 1 by John Oldt. 

Printed: 9/29/2017 5:26:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

47.004 

Avg. Speed 

83.888 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.909 

Best Speed 

95.397 

Best Lap by 

87 - Michael Bagnoli 
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Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Make - Model Member 

 

Sorted on Laps

1 1  Car #336 GTS2 - DQ'd - Punt 

Printed: 9/29/2017 5:26:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

47.004 

Avg. Speed 

83.888 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.909 

Best Speed 

95.397 

Best Lap by 

87 - Michael Bagnoli 

 

NASA GL Pitt Race - Full Track 2.78 Mile 

Thunder Race Group 

Thunder Race 1 - Saturday 

Race started at 16:00:46 

Pit Race Full Course 2.780 miles 

6/3/2017 04:00 PM 
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